High Knob Hellbender 10K 2025 Overall & Age Group Awards

Overall Awards Participant Name Time
Overall Male Brian Brillhart 51:42
2nd Place Male Jeremy Donahue 51:57
3rd Place Male Andrew Campbell 53:59
Overall Female Meiwah Cheng 1:15:23
2nd Place Female Christine Hill 1:16:10
3rd Place Female Beverly Church 1:16:33
Masters Female Amanda Tipton 1:20:58
Masters Male Brad Reed 1:02:05
Age Group Awards
1 Female 29 & Under Ansley Reed 1:25:07
2 Female 29 & Under Emily Mattison 1:28:07
3 Female 29 & Under Kaiya Thomas 1:34:59
4 Female 29 & Under Samantha Wyatt 1:41:03
5 Female 29 & Under Bethani Kiser 2:08:38
1 Male 29 & Under Parker Cowden 58:20
2 Male 29 & Under Ethan Scammell 1:02:20
3 Male 29 & Under Walter Thomas 1:09:11
4 Male 29 & Under Andrew Gibson 1:23:46
5 Male 29 & Under Nathaniel Wyatt 1:41:03
Female 30-39 Tegan Makal 1:41:41
Female 30-39 Christine Hall 1:53:16
1 Male 30-39 Joe McMahon 55:28
2 Male 30-39 Josh Johnson 1:06:34
3 Male 30-39 Chris Reilly 1:08:10
4 Male 30-39 Allen Day 1:09:14
5 Male 30-39 Joshua Delp 1:18:18
6 Male 30-39 Kenton Gilpin 1:22:53
7 Male 30-39 Zach Hall 1:32:28
1 Female 40-49 Misty Myers 1:22:16
2 Female 40-49 Katrina Smith 1:38:47
1 Male 40-49 Jason Shuler 1:02:49
2 Male 40-49 Charlie Grace 1:04:09
3 Male 40-49 Ray Mullins 1:05:56




Overall Awards

Participant Name

© 0O N o Oa »

-—h

A O DN

Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49

Female 50-59

Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59

Female 60-69
Female 60-69

Male 60-69

Male 70+
Male 70+
Male 70+
Male 70+

Shawn Becker
Justin Barnes
Michael Brooke
Wally Smith
Joshua Mattison

Allen Eldridge

Patsy Cantor

Keith Adams
Mike Harding
Chris Dillow
Matt Harvey
Bruce Cahoon
Rob Cantor

David Sheppard

Diana Sheppard
Patti Turpin

Donald Leech

Greg Donahue
Jack Starnes
Opa Alexander
Mark Dunn

1:06:55
1:08:44
1:11:16
1:14:23
1:28:07
1:38:48

1:28:44

1:02:35
1:07:44
1:09:43
1:10:36
1:32:31
1:37:14
1:50:14

1:29:54
2:08:37

1:19:25

1:29:39
1:41:09
1:53:39
1:59:17



