

High Knob Hellbender 10K 2025 Overall & Age Group Awards

	Overall Awards	Participant Name	Time			
	Overall Male	Brian Brillhart	51:42			
	2nd Place Male	Jeremy Donahue	51:57			
	3rd Place Male	Andrew Campbell	53:59			
	Overall Female	Meiwhah Cheng	1:15:23			
	2nd Place Female	Christine Hill	1:16:10			
	3rd Place Female	Beverly Church	1:16:33			
	Masters Female	Amanda Tipton	1:20:58			
	Masters Male	Brad Reed	1:02:05			
	Age Group Awards					
1	Female 29 & Under	Ansley Reed	1:25:07			
2	Female 29 & Under	Emily Mattison	1:28:07			
3	Female 29 & Under	Kaiya Thomas	1:34:59			
4	Female 29 & Under	Samantha Wyatt	1:41:03			
5	Female 29 & Under	Bethani Kiser	2:08:38			
1	Male 29 & Under	Parker Cowden	58:20			
2	Male 29 & Under	Ethan Scammell	1:02:20			
3	Male 29 & Under	Walter Thomas	1:09:11			
4	Male 29 & Under	Andrew Gibson	1:23:46			
5	Male 29 & Under	Nathaniel Wyatt	1:41:03			
1	Female 30-39	Tegan Makal	1:41:41			
2	Female 30-39	Christine Hall	1:53:16			
1	Male 30-39	Joe McMahon	55:28			
2	Male 30-39	Josh Johnson	1:06:34			
3	Male 30-39	Chris Reilly	1:08:10			
4	Male 30-39	Allen Day	1:09:14			
5	Male 30-39	Joshua Delp	1:18:18			
6	Male 30-39	Kenton Gilpin	1:22:53			
7	Male 30-39	Zach Hall	1:32:28			
1	Female 40-49	Misty Myers	1:22:16			
2	Female 40-49	Katrina Smith	1:38:47			
1	Male 40-49	Jason Shuler	1:02:49			
2	Male 40-49	Charlie Grace	1:04:09			
3	Male 40-49	Ray Mullins	1:05:56			

	Overall Awards	Participant Name	Time			
4	Male 40-49	Shawn Becker	1:06:55			
5	Male 40-49	Justin Barnes	1:08:44			
6	Male 40-49	Michael Brooke	1:11:16			
7	Male 40-49	Wally Smith	1:14:23			
8	Male 40-49	Joshua Mattison	1:28:07			
9	Male 40-49	Allen Eldridge	1:38:48			
1	Female 50-59	Patsy Cantor	1:28:44			
1	Male 50-59	Keith Adams	1:02:35			
2	Male 50-59	Mike Harding	1:07:44			
3	Male 50-59	Chris Dillow	1:09:43			
4	Male 50-59	Matt Harvey	1:10:36			
5	Male 50-59	Bruce Cahoon	1:32:31			
6	Male 50-59	Rob Cantor	1:37:14			
7	Male 50-59	David Sheppard	1:50:14			
1	Female 60-69	Diana Sheppard	1:29:54			
2	Female 60-69	Patti Turpin	2:08:37			
1	Male 60-69	Donald Leech	1:19:25			
1	Male 70+	Greg Donahue	1:29:39			
2	Male 70+	Jack Starnes	1:41:09			
3	Male 70+	Opa Alexander	1:53:39			
4	Male 70+	Mark Dunn	1:59:17			